MURMANSK SKIMARATHON 2008-04-06

HERREN

Sergel Dolidovich
Dmitry Tishkin
Sergel Novikov
Vadim Nesterov
Viadimir Vilisov
Igor Moiseyenko
Ilya Pickalov
Vagly Ilyin

. Roman Virolainen
10. Alexei lvanov

11. Leonid Kornienko
12. Andrei Gridin

13. Alexander Slavutsky
14. Dmitry Khodyrev
15. lvan Bilosyuk

16. Dmitry Balandin
17. Vitaly Shtun

18. Edward Kovyashov

CoNoou~wWNE

19. Alexander Kosorygin

20. Alexander Putsko

DAMEN

ElenaVedeneyeva
Catherine Rudakova
Elena Buruhina
Marina Antsybor
Zoya Obiuh

Larissa Shaydurova

Romanenko Marina
Julia Lemenchuk

10. Larissa Soboleva
11. Lady Nesterenko

12. Elena Matveeva

13. Marina Zyatkova
14. Irina Pridannikova
15. Katerina Grigorenko
16. Hope Pisareva

17. Tatiana Charochkina
18. Anna White

CoNoou~wWNE

Anastasia Duborezova

(Minsk, Belarus)
(Moscow Region)
(Moscow Region)
(Chelyabinsk Region)
(Moscow Region)
(Mogilev, Belarus)
(Kemerovo region)
( Moscow Region)
(Moscow)
(Vitebsk, Belarus)
(Mogilev, Belarus)
( Kazakhstan)

(Obninsk, Kaluga region)

(Udmurtia)

(Ukraine)

(Voronezh region)
(Ukraine)

(Kostroma)
(Murmansk)

(Sumy region, Ukraine)

(Moscow)
(Novopolotsk, Belarus)
(Moscow Region)
(Sumy, Ukraine)
(Kiev region, Ukraine)
(Perm)

(Belarus)

(St. Petersburg)
(Moscow Region)
(KhMAO)

(Kharkiv, Ukraine)
(Moscow)

(Altai Territory)
(Chelyabinsk)

(Kiev region, Ukraine)
(St. Petersburg)
(Yarodlavl)
(Murmansk region)

2:11:34,6
2:12:48,7
2:13:28,8
2:13:49,8
2:14:11.5
2:14:455
2:17:27,1
2:17:33,9
2:17:49,8
2:17:58,4
2:18:04,1
2:18:04,8
2:18:12,5
2:18:28,9
2:18,35,9
2:18:38,8
2:19:08,9
2:19:15,8
2:19:24,3
2:19:27,1

2:27:23,1
2:30:45,3
2:32:59,4
2:33:26,8
2:34:11,7
2:34:41.5
2:35:16,3
2:35:25,8
2:36:37,3
2:36:39,3
2:36:40,1
2:37:10,3
2:37:14,8
2:37:29,3
2:40:53,9
2:41:28,4
2:41:45,5
2:41:48,3



19. Hope Izhutina (Leningrad Region) - 2:42:28,7
20. Tatyana Sokolova (Murmansk) 2:43:44,0



